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20 Safest Places in West Virginia 2020 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Weirton 18542 9 0,49 

2 Barboursville 4 256 3 0,70 

3 Buckhannon 5 516 4 0,73 

4 Lewisburg 3 917 3 0,77 

5 Point Pleasant 4 126 4 0,97 

6 Bridgeport 8708 9 1,03 

7 Summersville 3 332 4 1,20 

8 Oak Hill 8264 13 1,57 

9 Charles Town 6 060 10 1,65 

10 St. Albans 10161 19 1,87 

11 Moundsville 8417 17 2,02 

12 Vienna 10306 23 2,23 

13 Morgantown 30855 82 2,66 

14 Weston 3 953 11 2,78 

15 Ranson 5 292 15 2,83 

16 Martinsburg 17428 55 3,16 

17 Fairmont 18430 63 3,42 

18 South Charleston 12357 47 3,80 

19 Nitro 6 509 25 3,84 

20 Ravenswood 3 720 16 4,30 

 



Under 3,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Mason 941 0 0,00 

2 Mount Hope 1297 0 0,00 

3 Madison 2764 0 0,00 

4 Wellsburg 2560 1 0,39 

5 Hinton 2417 1 0,41 

6 Ceredo 1339 1 0,75 

7 Shepherdstown 1757 2 1,14 

8 Marmet 1397 2 1,43 

9 Kenova 2979 6 2,01 

10 Alderson 1151 3 2,61 

11 Glen Dale 1398 6 4,29 

12 Williamson 2745 16 5,83 

13 Moorefield 2417 20 8,27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3,000 – 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Barboursville 4256 3 0,70 

2 Buckhannon 5516 4 0,73 

3 Lewisburg 3917 3 0,77 

4 Point Pleasant 4126 4 0,97 

5 Bridgeport 8708 9 1,03 

6 Summersville 3332 4 1,20 

7 Oak Hill 8264 13 1,57 

8 Charles Town 6060 10 1,65 

9 Moundsville 8417 17 2,02 

10 Weston 3953 11 2,78 

11 Ranson 5292 15 2,83 

12 Nitro 6509 25 3,84 

13 Ravenswood 3720 16 4,30 

14 Dunbar 7262 44 6,06 

15 Bluefield 9789 92 9,40 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Over 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Weirton 18 542 9 0,49 

2 St. Albans 10 161 19 1,87 

3 Vienna 10 306 23 2,23 

4 Morgantown 30 855 82 2,66 

5 Martinsburg 17 428 55 3,16 

6 Fairmont 18 430 63 3,42 

7 South Charleston 12 357 47 3,80 

8 Charleston 47 470 331 6,97 

9 Wheeling 26 855 229 8,53 

10 Beckley 16 234 147 9,06 

 


